



CERTIFICATE

This Certificate certifies that the Management System of

SRI KRISHNA DUTT ACADEMY

ADDRESS:

2 D/ HS-1 Vrindavan YOJNA Raibareilly Road Lucknow

has been audited by Global Standards and found to be in conformance with the requirements of the standard

ISO 14001:2015

(Environment Management System)

This certificate is valid for the following scope

The environment activity & supporting processes associated with the PROVISION OF HIGHER EDUCATIONAL SERVICES FOR UNDERGRADUATE, POST GRADUATE AND RESEARCH DEGREES

Certificate No.: 090506AD02RE

Certificate since :04/06/2024 Certificate issue :04/06/2024 Next audit due :03/06/2025 1^{st} Surveillance due :03/06/2025 Certificate Valid Until :03/06/2027

This Certificate is intellectual Property of Global Standards and can be maintained through surveillance and renewal audits. The accredited part of the above scope is monitored as per EGAC rules & regulations and unaccredited scope is maintained as per Global Standards Management System Regulations.







This certificate can be verified on our official website www.globalstds.in

ADDRESS:

C-37/6, Paper Mill Colony, Nishatganj, Lucknow -226006, Uttar Pradesh, India

TEL:- 8960019001









CERTIFICATE

This Certificate certifies that the Management System of

SRI KRISHNA DUTT ACADEMY

ADDRESS:-

2 D/ HS-1 Vrindavan YOJNA Raibareilly Road Lucknow

has been audited by Global Standards and found to be in conformance with the requirements of the standard

ISO 9001:2015

(Quality Management System)

This certificate is valid for the following scope

The environment activity & supporting processes associated with the PROVISION OF HIGHER EDUCATIONAL SERVICES FOR UNDERGRADUATE, POST GRADUATE AND RESEARCH DEGREES

Certificate No.: 090506AD03RE

Certificate since :04/06/2024 Certificate issue :04/06/2024 Next audit due :03/06/2025 1^{st} Surveillance due :03/06/2025 Certificate Valid Until :03/06/2027

This Certificate is intellectual Property of Global Standards and can be maintained through surveillance and renewal audits. The accredited part of the above scope is monitored as per EGAC rules & regulations and unaccredited scope is maintained as per Global Standards Management System Regulations.







This certificate can be verified on our official website ${\bf www.globalstds.in}$

ADDRESS:-

C-37/6, Paper Mill Colony, Nishatganj, Lucknow -226006, Uttar Pradesh, India

TEL:- 8960019001



